
 Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Limited, Khulna. 
Invitation for Tender (IFT) 

 
 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications & Information Technology 
2 Procuring Entity Name Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Ltd. 
3 Procuring Entity District Khulna 

4 Invitation for  Procurement of Raw Materials for Manufacturing of Cable/Duct/ 
Electric Overhead Conductors 

5 Tender Invitation Ref. No. 14.37.0000.702.07.264.18.1492 
6 Date 11-06-2018.  

KEY INFORMATION 
7 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method with International Competition 

FUNDING INFORMATION 
8 Budget and Source of Funds BCSL’s Own Fund 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 
9 Tender Publication Date Within 14-06-2018  
10 Tender Last Selling Date 17-07-2018 till 16:30 hours 

  Date Time 
11 Tender Closing Date and Time 18-07-2018  11:00 hours. 
12 Tender Opening Date and Time 18-07-2018  11:15 hours. 
13 Name & Address of the office(s) Address 

 
Selling Tender Document  

Office of the Liaison Officer, Dhaka City Office, Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Limited, Nilkhet Telephone 
Exchange Building (1st Floor), Dhaka-1205, Phone No-02-9615501. 
Cash Section, Accounts Dept., Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Ltd., Shiromoni Industrial Area, Khulna. 
Telephone No. 041-785603, 785236 Ext. 206 

Receiving  Tender Document Office of the Liaison Officer, Dhaka City Office, Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Limited, Nilkhet Telephone 
Exchange Building (1st Floor), Dhaka-1205, Phone No-02-9615501. 

Opening -Tender Document Office of the Liaison Officer, Dhaka City Office, Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Limited, Nilkhet Telephone 
Exchange Building (1st Floor), Dhaka-1205, Phone No-02-9615501. 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 
14 Eligibility of Tenderer Tenderer from all countries of the world except Israel. Tenderer / Supplier shall have minimum 5 years 

supply experience in Cable/Duct/Overhead Conductors Manufacturing Factories and in the relevant 
fields around the world. 

15 Brief Description of Goods  Please see serial No. 17 below:  
16 Price of Tender Document  Taka 2,000.00 (Two thousand) only per set (Non Refundable).  

17 

Lot No. Identification of Lot Location Quantity Fixed Tender 
Security. 

Completion 
Time 

Raw Materials for Optical Fiber Cable: 

All the Raw 
Materials should 
be supplied 
within 45 days 
from the date of 
purchase order. 

1 Coloured Optical Fiber (Single Mode G652D), Different Colours Khulna 25000 KM USD 4,000.00 
Raw Materials for Electric Overhead Conductors: 

2 Aluminium Rod (Dia. 9.5 mm) Khulna 175 M. Ton USD 8,000.00 
3 Galvanized Steel Core Wire (Different Sizes) Khulna 55  M. Ton USD 1,450.00 
4 PVC Compound (Cable Grade) Khulna 20 M. Ton USD 400.00 
5 Cross-Linkable Polyethylene (XLPE) Compound Khulna 10 M. Ton USD 350.00 

Raw Materials for HDPE Ducts: 
6 HDPE-RT, Natural Colour (Pipe Grade) Khulna 100 M. Ton USD 2,500.00 

Raw Materials for Copper Telecommunication Cable: 
7 Copper Rod (Dia. 8 mm) Khulna 100 M. Ton USD 12,000.00 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 
18 Name of Official Inviting Tender Md. Alauddin Al Azad 
19 Designation of Official Inviting Tender General Manager (Purchase & Marketing)   
20 Address of Official Inviting Tender Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Ltd., Shiromoni Industrial Area, Khulna-9206.  

Phone No.  0088-041-785150, 01711402002, 785236 Ext. 221, Fax No. 0088-041-785375. 
21 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Foreign Purchase Section, Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Ltd., Shiromoni Industrial Area, Khulna.  

Phone no. 0088-041-785150, 01711402002,785236 Ext. 221, Fax no. 0088-041-785375. 
Please visit our website at www.bcsl.gov.bd & CPTU Web Site: www.cptu.gov.bd & E-mail: 
dmpurbcsl702@gmail.com. 

22 The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 

 (Md. Alauddin Al Azad) 
General Manager (Purchase & Marketing)  

                 Bangladesh Cable Shilpa Limited, Khulna-9206, Bangladesh  


